
2024 Northwoods League Softball Schedule

Saturday, June 15

6:35 PM MD @ LC

Sunday, June 16

5:35 PM MT @ MK (DH)
6:05 PM LC @ MD

Monday, June 17

5:35 PM MT @ MK (DH)
6:05 PM LC @ MD

Tuesday, June 18

5:05 PM MD @ LC (DH)

Wednesday, June 19

6:35 PM MT @ LC

Thursday, June 20

OFF DAY

Friday, June 21

7:05 PM MT @ MD

Saturday, June 22

12:05 PM MK @ LC
5:05 PM MT @ MD (DH)

Sunday, June 23

5:35 PM LC @ MK

Monday, June 24

OFF DAY

Tuesday, June 25

5:05 PM MK @ LC (DH)
6:35 PM MD @ MT (DH)

Wednesday, June 26

12:05 PM MK @ LC
6:35 PM MD @ MT

Thursday, June 27

6:35 PM MD @ MK

Friday, June 28

5:35 PM MD @ MK (DH)

Saturday, June 29

OFF DAY

Sunday, June 30

5:05 PM MD @ LC (DH)

Monday, July 1

6:35 PM MK @ MT (DH)

Tuesday, July 2

6:05 PM LC @ MD
6:35 PM MK @ MT (DH)

Wednesday, July 3

OFF DAY

Thursday, July 4

7:05 PM MT @ MD

Friday, July 5

6:35 PM MT @ LC

Saturday, July 6

3:35 PM LC @ MD

Sunday, July 7

OFF DAY

Monday, July 8

3:35 PM MK @ MD

Tuesday, July 9

5:05 PM MK @ MD (DH)

Wednesday, July 10

@ MT (DH)6:35 PM LC

Thursday, July 11

5:35 PM MD @ MK (DH)
6:35 PM LC @ MT (DH)

Friday, July 12
 OFF DAY

Saturday, July 13

6:35 PM MK @ LC

Sunday, July 14

5:05 PM MK @ LC (DH)
5:05 PM MT @ MD

Monday, July 15

6:35 PM MT @ MK
6:35 PM MD @ LC

Tuesday, July 16

OFF DAY

Wednesday, July 17

5:05 PM LC @ MD (DH)

Thursday, July 18

6:35 PM MK @ MT (DH)

Friday, July 19

6:35 PM MK @ MT

Saturday, July 20

1:05 PM MD @ MT
5:35 PM LC @ MK (DH)

Sunday, July 21

2:05 PM MD @ MT

Monday, July 22

5:05 PM LC @ MK

Tuesday, July 23

OFF DAY

Wednesday, July 24

6:35 PM MT @ LC
6:35 PM MD @ MK

Thursday, July 25

5:35 PM MD @ MK (DH)

Friday, July 26

4:05 PM MT @ MD
6:35 PM LC @ MK

Saturday, July 27

5:05 PM MT @ LC (DH)

Sunday, July 28

5:05 PM MD @ LC
5:35 PM MT @ MK

Monday, July 29

OFF DAY

Tuesday, July 30

@ MT (DH)6:35 PM LC

3/13/2024LC=La Crosse, WI
MD=Madison, WI

MK=Mankato, MN
MT=Minot, ND

(DH)=Single-Admission doubleheader.  Game 2 starts 30 minutes 
after end of Game 1.

Wednesday, July 31

6:05 PM MK @ MD
6:35 PM LC @ MT (DH)

Thursday, August 1

12:05 PM MK @ MD
6:05 PM MK @ MD

Saturday, August 3

5:05 PM MT @ MD (DH)

Sunday, August 4

6:35 PM MT @ LC

Monday, August 5

6:35 PM MT @ MK

Tuesday, August 6

6:05 PM LC @ MD

Wednesday, August 7

6:35 PM LC @ MK

Thursday, August 8

12:05 PM MK @ LC

Friday, August 2
OFF DAY

5:35PM MD @ MT




